# NEVER SKIP CLEAN SKIN!

## FOR A QUICK CLEANSE

Gently cleanse and refresh skin when you're on the go or in a rush. Attract impurities with a few soft swipes of a saturated cotton ball or pad. No rinsing required!

<sup>\}</sup>TIP!<sup>\'</sup>

TIP!\*

Follow with toner as a post-cleansing prep step before the rest of your routine.

### FOR ULTRACLEAN SKIN

Pair your favorite *Mary Kay*<sup>\*</sup> cleanser with *Mary Kay*<sup>\*</sup> Micellar Water for a customized double cleanse.

**STEP 1** *MARY KAY*<sup>®</sup> **MICELLAR WATER** Gently break down **face** makeup, oil and other daily debris.

STEP 2 MARYKAY CLEANSER

Use a skin type-specific cleanser to target individual needs and rinse skin clean.

Use *Mary Kay*<sup>®</sup> Oil-Free Eye Makeup Remover first to remove your **eye** makeup.



ELLARWATER

#### **DID YOU KNOW?**

Micellar water is made with purified water and low concentrations of mild surfactants. The surfactants group together forming tiny spheres called micelles. Micelles love impurities and act like magnets to attract the buildup of the day – or night – away from skin.

#### New! MARYKAY<sup>®</sup> MICELLAR WATER, \$18

Never miss a fresh face again with a quick and versatile way to cleanse skin. Whether you're in a rush, on the go, post-workout or at home, *Mary Kay*<sup>®</sup> Micellar Water works as a quick cleanse on its own or before your favorite *Mary Kay*<sup>®</sup> cleanser.

- ✓ Attracts impurities.
- Helps break down face makeup.
- ✓ Cleanses skin gently.
- Leaves skin hydrated.
- ✓ No need to rinse!

## MARY KAY

### CONTACT ME, YOUR MARY KAY INDEPENDENT BEAUTY CONSULTANT, TO TRY THIS NEW PRODUCT TODAY!

Price is suggested retail. The Company grants all Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants a limited license to duplicate this page in connection with their Mary Kay businesses in print form only. This page should not be altered from its original form nor incorporated into other materials. For a printable version of this page, go to the *Mary Kay InTouch*\* website. MK@/MARY KAY@/©2021 MARYKAYINC. 10-190673 J2002706 2/22 PRINTED IN U.S.A.

MARYKA